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Producer Type 

Fairtrade Products Produced 

Date of creation of the organization 

Fairtrade Certification Date 

Number of farmers 
Male 

Female 

Contract Production 

Cotton 

13-09-2012 

05-06-2015 

3808 

96 

Photos – Organization/ Members/ Products 

Organization 

FLO-ID 

Country 

Radharaman Cotgin Pvt Ltd 

31977 

India 

Speciality of Fairtrade Product 
 

Region 
 

Climate Grade of Fairtrade Product 
 

Long Staple (31 MM+), 
Strength Quality 

Landscape Park MCU-5 Dry 

 

Benefits associated with participation of the organization in Fairtrade. 

 Increased knowledge/ awareness. 


